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Jugend-Landes-Kader Luftgewehr 2026
Erweiterter Jugend-Landes-Kader Luftgewehr 2026

STEHEND AUFGELEGT
Jugend 1 weiblich 200,5 195,5
Name: Qu. WK 1LL 2L LK 3.LL 4LL LK B5LL BM LM SUTMe  gopnig
4 Serien
1 Muhm Sophia 198,2. 206,0 206,7 201,17 206,3 202,7 1022,8 204,56
2 Galner Hannah 194,2 203,1 202,5 207,5 807,3 201,83
3 Burko-Fritz Theresa 193,5 200,4 198,9 196,7 789,5 197,38
4 Helmel Leoni 181,3 1949 192,2 191,3 759,7 189,93
5 0,0 #DIV/0!
Jugend 1 mannlich 200,5 195,5
Name: Qu. WK 1LL 2L LK 3.LL 4LL LK 5LL BM LM SUMMe  gonnig
4 Serien
1 Stegfellner Kilian 204,17 203,5 204,1 205,8 201,3. 199,2. 204,38
2 Leichtfried Julian 203,0 207,3 202,8 203,0 204,03
3 Kopf Anton 196,5 200,6 1976 196,3 197,75
4 Leodolter Johannes 191,2 1924 192,4 199,3 193,83
5 Schibich Luca 193,7 186,9 190,30
6 Panagl Fabio 1955 1947 178,7 197,55 191,60
7 Kapeller Leander 188,7 1931 177,6 186,47
8 Hofler Paul 184,3 171,5 172,5 183,6 177,98
9 Kapeller Felix 172,5 142,5 169,1 1629 161,75
10 Khari Niklas 177,2 168,6 138,1 1701 163,50
11 Hosl Leonhard #DIV/0!
12 Streimelweger Andre #DIV/0!
13 Bayer Matthias #DIV/0!
14 Hosl Xaver #DIV/0!
15 Grober Sebastian #DIV/0!
16 Hosel Manuel #DIV/0!
17 Koch Leo #DIV/0!
18 #DIV/0!
19 #DIV/0!
20 #DIV/0!
STEHEND FREI
Jugend 1 stehend frei
Name: Qu. WK 1LL 2L LK 3.LL 4LL LK 5LL BM LM SUMMe  gonniy
4 Serien
1 Burko-Fritz Theresa 1744 1621 178,3 150,4 665,2 166,30
2 Schranz Nicolas 155,7 154,7. 162,2 172,3 169,1 659,3 164,83
3 0,0 #DIV/0!
4 0,0 #DIV/0!
5 0,0 #DIV/0!
Jugend 2 weiblich 190,5 185,5
Name: Qu. WK 1LL 2L LK 3.LL 4LL LK 5LL BM LM SUTMe ooy
4 Serien
1 Stift Madita 197,0. 199,9 204,3 203,2 2032 810,6 202,65
2 Balazova Lara 186,9 186,5 196,4 192,2 762,0 190,50
3 Balazova Megane 190,7 183,4 1941 568,2 189,40
4 0,0 #DIV/0!
5 0,0 #DIV/0!
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Jugend 2 mannlich

Name:

Stegfellner Noel
Panagl Luca
Tauber Artur
Solomon Sascha
Doppler Dominik
Sajadian Yasin
Weiss Christoph
Hintsteiner Lukas
Hirn Maximilian
Rasoul Ayoup

Jungschiitzinnen

Name:

Stift Madita
Schoisswohl Nicole
Wutzl Letizia
Krumbdck Jasmin
Logvinova Emilia

Jungschiitzen

Name:

Leitner Maximilian
Streimelweger Julian
Muliar Dima

Bieber Lukas

Juniorinnen
Name:
Heigl Sophie
Hirschegger Sarah
Hintsteiner Verena

Tauber Valerie Marie
Pdchacker Annalena

Junioren
Name:

Leitner Theodor

Schoisswohl Sebastian

Kurz Alexander
May Viktor
Schein Julian
Winter Aurelian
Kurka lan

190,5

Qu. IWK
379,5

Qu. IWK
379,5

Qu. IWK
600,5

Qu. IWK
600,5

Qu. IWK

185,5
1.LL

187.,5.

193,0
1914

181,0
1731
152,9

161,8.

83,8

369,5
1.LL
397,3
406,7
406,7

376,9
375,5

369,5
1.LL

388,5

364,3.
348,4.

589,5
1.LL

606,5
580,5
545,9
563,9

589,5
1.LL

593,2
594,9
592,8
587,6
5271
535,1
532,9

2. LL

191,2.

193,7
190,6
185,6

170,1.

1841
181,4
167,4
42,7

2.LL

402,5
400,9

389,3
366,8

2. LL

385,8
384,7
380,0
356,8

2.LL

622,9
605,9
582,7

548,4

2. LL

5991
5994
589,4

520,1

LK
196,4

187,6.

185,8

164,3

LK

409,6
404,2

393,3.

LK

387,0
377,6

346,8.

LK

617,7
605,7

LK

3.LL

195,9
193,3
190,7
188,4

174,4.

184,0

168,5

3.LL

407,0
401,7
403,3
377,0
3455

3.LL
374,8

380,5
368,1

3.LL

624,6
609,4
583,0
597,3
557,0

3.LL

596,4
592,6
600,0

545,9

532,1

4.LL

197,0
193,56
195,2
190,7
186,0
185,3
181,6
179,56
168,8

4.LL

402,5
406,7
399,3
379,4

4. LL

389,7
365,8
375,7
372,7

4.LL
622,1

588,0
589,2
555,2

4. LL

596,7
596,7

536,1

521,9

LK 5. LL BM LM

194,6

184,8
177,4

LK &6.LL BM LM

400,7

LK 56.LL BM LM

369,7.
369,3

LK 56.LL BM LM

LK 5. LL BM LM

588,4

539,1

0,0
0,0

Summe
4 Serien

783,9
773,5
767,9
564,7
370,8
729,5
722,8
513,8
669,0
126,5

Summe
4 Serien
2018,9
2020,2
1610,0
1522,6
1087,8
0,0
0,0

Summe
4 Serien

1538,8
1137,5
1513,8
1466,9
0,0
0,0
0,0

Summe
4 Serien
2487,3
24275
2334,2
1732,4
22245

Summe

4 Serien
2385,4
2383,6
2370,6
587,6
1609,1
535,1
2646,1
0,0
0,0

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Schnitt

195,98
193,38
191,98
188,23
185,40
182,38
180,70
171,27
167,25

63,25

Schnitt

403,78
404,04
402,50
380,65
362,60

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Schnitt

384,70
379,17
378,45
366,73
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Schnitt

621,83
606,88
583,55
577,47
556,13

Schnitt

596,35
595,90
592,65
587,60
536,37
535,10
529,22
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



